
JUDGES

In / Out

Class No.: 85 ACCENTURE YOUNG RIDER ACCUMULATOR AGAINST THE CLOCK Accumulator Competition with joker Samstag, 10. Mai 2008
Start: 0:00

Table: Speed: 375 m/min Obstacles: 1st Jump-off: 2nd Jump-off: 
National RG: 274 (with joker) Length: 420 m Efforts: Length: 0 m Length: 0 m
FEI RG / Art. Time allowed: 68 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 0 sec Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 1.30/1.45 m Time limit: 136 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec Time limit: 0 sec

4

5

6

7

8
9

10 1

2

3

Start
Finish

JOKER


